
FALL TAILWIND NE ROUTE  STARTS IN BYRON, IL EL. 701ft

LEG LENGTH TOT MILES DIRECTION LEG DESCRIPTION

0.2 0.2 S E. FRONT ST/BYRON

0.4 6.0 L RT. 72/BRIDGE OVER ROCK RIVER

9.8 10.4 R RT. 64

0.4 10.8 L CROSS BRIDGE/S. 4TH ST/RT. 2/OREGON

0.9 11.7 R PINES RD/CR-6

3.6 15.3 L RIDGE/PINES

0.5 15.8 R PINES RD  

9.0 24.8 L POLO/DIVISION ST/RT. 52/SERVICES

0.4 25.2 R OREGON ST/MILLEGEVILLE RD

10.3 35.5 R RT. 40/MILLEDGEVILLE/SERVICES

0.1 35.6 R S. FIRST ST

5.6 41.2 L COLETA/E. FRONT ST/COLETA RD

5.7 46.9 R PILGRIM RD

5.7 52.6 L LYNDON RD

1.0 53.6 R HOLLY RD.

1.8 55.4 S TURNS INTO NORRISH

0.7 56.2 R CROSBY RD

1.8 58.0 L FOLLOW CROSBY INTO PARK OVER DAM

UP HILL/FIRST LEFT/THEN LEFT AGAIN

SAG CEDAR RIDGE SHELTER/LUNCH

58.0 R BACK ON CROSBY

1.8 59.8 R DAMEN RD.

0.2 60.0 L NORTON RD.

1.1 61.1 L HARMONY ST

0.1 61.2 R UNION ST.

0.1 61.2 S CROSS RT. 30 ONTO GARDEN PLAIN RD

8.8 70.0 S GARDEN PLAIN RD.

3.3 73.3 L ELSTON RD

1.1 74.4 L BENSON RD.

8.2 82.6 R SAND RD.

3.2 85.8 R MOLINE RD/OLD RT. 2

8.4 94.2 S HILLSDALE/SERVICES

1.5 95.7 R 221ST N./CR-P

1.8 97.5 L 52ND AVE N.

7.5 105 L FOLLOW BIKE PATH TO FINISH
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MAX elevation: 909ft  MIN elevation: 538ft

4200ft of elevation gain.
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